
WELLESLEY HEALTH DEPARTMENT - KEEP WELL CLINICS
Winter 2025

Keep Well clinics are open to residents at all locations. Have your blood pressure monitored
and health questions answered. For more information call 781.235.0135 or visit our 
website: www.wellesleyma.gov/health 

MORTON CIRCLE
1:30 - 2:30 P.M.

(Washington St. next to the Police Station)

Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 1:30-2:00 P.M.
Tuesday, March 11, 2025

41 RIVER STREET
1:30 - 2:30 P.M.

Tuesday, January 21, 2025
Tuesday, February 18, 2025
Tuesday, March 18, 2025

60 GROVE STREET
                                                       1:30-2:30 P.M.
Tuesday, January 28, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025

                                   Tolles Parsons Center
                                        10:00-11:00 A.M.

Wednesday, Jan 1 CANCELLED Wednesday, Jan 15, 2025
Wednesday, Feb 5, 2025         Wednesday, Feb 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025         Wednesday, March 19, 2025




